
Race result - Friday, 02/June/2017

6/2/2017 1:39:25 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

13:30 - Race 147 Heat 1(20) BM2x
Startingtime: 13:30:15

Place Finish

1 Lane 2 RUS 0303 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
00030 - SORIN, PAVEL [1]; 00026 - POTAPKIN, ANDREY [2]

07:04.828

2 Lane 5 RUS 0225 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
00032 - VYAZOVKIN, ALEKSANDR [1]; 00025 - PIMENOV, NIKOLAY [2]

07:07.158
+00:02.330

3 Lane 3 RUS 0234 RUS-CHELYABINSKAYA
00476 - KUZKIN, NIKITA [1]; 00477 - KUKARIN, NIKITA [2]

07:42.188
+00:37.360

4 Lane 1 --- 0302 PRIDNESTROVIE
00525 - BEZDETNY, VADIM [1]; 00334 - KORSHUNOV, IVAN [2]

08:02.026
+00:57.198

Lane 4 RUS 0304 RUS-MOSCOW
00207 - KOLGIN, ANTON [1]; 00223 - MESHKOV, DMITRIY [2]

--:--.---

Finish-line Judge: JARI RANTAMAKI [FIN]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: No

Following Heats:
June 02, 13:35 - Race 148 Heat 2 June 02, 13:40 - Race 149 Heat 3
June 02, 17:50 - Race 178 Repechage June 03, 10:25 - Race 218 Semi-final A/B 1
June 03, 10:30 - Race 219 Semi-final A/B 2



Race result - Friday, 02/June/2017

6/2/2017 1:43:44 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

13:35 - Race 148 Heat 2(20) BM2x
Startingtime: 13:35:12

Place Finish

1 Lane 3 RUS 0226 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
00022 - KUNIAKIN, ALEKSANDR [1]; 00019 - KASHIRIN, EVGENIY [2]

07:04.421

2 Lane 5 UZB 0305 UZBEKISTAN
00077 - BAYMURATOV, DILSHOD [1]; 00081 - ABDUJABBOROV, SHAKHBOZ [2]

07:06.969
+00:02.548

3 Lane 4 RUS 0233 RUS
RUS: 00461 - ISHKHANYAN, ARSEN [1]; RUS: 00458 - STASYUK, KONSTANTIN [2]

07:09.291
+00:04.870

4 Lane 2 RUS 0209 RUS-MOSCOW
00190 - DOTSENKO, ANTON [1]; 00220 - LABZUNOV, ALEKSEY [2]

07:26.230
+00:21.809

5 Lane 1 ARM 0236 ARMENIA
00071 - ADAMYAN, YURA [1]; 00072 - SEROB, DAVTYAN [2]

08:17.103
+01:12.682

Finish-line Judge: JARI RANTAMAKI [FIN]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: No

Following Heats:
June 02, 13:40 - Race 149 Heat 3 June 02, 17:50 - Race 178 Repechage
June 03, 10:25 - Race 218 Semi-final A/B 1 June 03, 10:30 - Race 219 Semi-final A/B 2



Race result - Friday, 02/June/2017

6/2/2017 1:48:16 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

13:40 - Race 149 Heat 3(20) BM2x
Startingtime: 13:40:00

Place Finish

1 Lane 2 EST 0235 ESTONIA
00045 - POOLAK, JOHANN [1]; 00044 - LAIUS, MARKO [2]

07:29.183

2 Lane 4 RUS 0308 RUS-ROSTOVSKAYA
00379 - DEMCHENKO, NIKITA [1]; 00380 - KOMKIN, YURIY [2]

07:32.959
+00:03.776

3 Lane 1 RUS 0306 RUS/RUS
RUS: 00392 - YASHIN, VLADIMAR [1]; RUS: 00471 - LAVRENTIEV, VLADIMIR [2]

07:39.002
+00:09.819

4 Lane 3 EST 0307 ESTONIA
00051 - KODASMA, MARGUS [1]; 00052 - RAHUOJA, MARTIN [2]

07:45.984
+00:16.801

5 Lane 5 RUS 0309 RUS-MOSCOW
00221 - LEBEDEV, DMITRIY [1]; 00249 - VOLKOV, PAVEL [2]

07:55.021
+00:25.838

Finish-line Judge: JARI RANTAMAKI [FIN]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: No

Following Heats:
June 02, 17:50 - Race 178 Repechage June 03, 10:25 - Race 218 Semi-final A/B 1
June 03, 10:30 - Race 219 Semi-final A/B 2



Race result - Friday, 02/June/2017

6/2/2017 5:59:32 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

17:50 - Race 178 Repechage(20) BM2x
Startingtime: 17:49:42

Place Finish

1 Lane 4 EST 0307 ESTONIA
00051 - KODASMA, MARGUS [1]; 00052 - RAHUOJA, MARTIN [2]

07:11.595

2 Lane 3 RUS 0209 RUS-MOSCOW
00190 - DOTSENKO, ANTON [1]; 00220 - LABZUNOV, ALEKSEY [2]

07:12.255
+00:00.660

3 Lane 2 RUS 0309 RUS-MOSCOW
00221 - LEBEDEV, DMITRIY [1]; 00249 - VOLKOV, PAVEL [2]

07:15.944
+00:04.349

4 Lane 5 --- 0302 PRIDNESTROVIE
00525 - BEZDETNY, VADIM [1]; 00334 - KORSHUNOV, IVAN [2]

07:28.094
+00:16.499

5 Lane 1 ARM 0236 ARMENIA
00071 - ADAMYAN, YURA [1]; 00072 - SEROB, DAVTYAN [2]

07:58.773
+00:47.178

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 03, 10:25 - Race 218 Semi-final A/B 1 June 03, 10:30 - Race 219 Semi-final A/B 2
June 03, 19:35 - Race 258 Final B June 03, 19:40 - Race 259 Final A



Race result - Saturday, 03/June/2017

6/3/2017 10:42:23 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

10:25 - Race 218 Semi-final A/B 1(20) BM2x
Startingtime: 10:34:32

Place Finish

1 Lane 3 RUS 0303 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
00030 - SORIN, PAVEL [1]; 00026 - POTAPKIN, ANDREY [2]

06:41.008

2 Lane 4 EST 0235 ESTONIA
00045 - POOLAK, JOHANN [1]; 00044 - LAIUS, MARKO [2]

06:45.343
+00:04.335

3 Lane 5 RUS 0306 RUS/RUS
RUS: 00392 - YASHIN, VLADIMAR [1]; RUS: 00471 - LAVRENTIEV, VLADIMIR [2]

06:51.272
+00:10.264

4 Lane 2 UZB 0305 UZBEKISTAN
00077 - BAYMURATOV, DILSHOD [1]; 00081 - ABDUJABBOROV, SHAKHBOZ [2]

06:58.590
+00:17.582

5 Lane 6 RUS 0209 RUS-MOSCOW
00190 - DOTSENKO, ANTON [1]; 00220 - LABZUNOV, ALEKSEY [2]

07:04.873
+00:23.865

6 Lane 1 EST 0307 ESTONIA
00051 - KODASMA, MARGUS [1]; 00052 - RAHUOJA, MARTIN [2]

07:07.392
+00:26.384

Finish-line Judge: OLGA TARASOVA [BLR]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 03, 10:30 - Race 219 Semi-final A/B 2 June 03, 19:35 - Race 258 Final B
June 03, 19:40 - Race 259 Final A



Race result - Saturday, 03/June/2017

6/3/2017 10:47:55 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

10:30 - Race 219 Semi-final A/B 2(20) BM2x
Startingtime: 10:39:04

Place Finish

1 Lane 4 RUS 0225 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
00032 - VYAZOVKIN, ALEKSANDR [1]; 00025 - PIMENOV, NIKOLAY [2]

06:45.099

2 Lane 3 RUS 0226 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
00022 - KUNIAKIN, ALEKSANDR [1]; 00019 - KASHIRIN, EVGENIY [2]

06:51.878
+00:06.779

3 Lane 1 RUS 0233 RUS
RUS: 00461 - ISHKHANYAN, ARSEN [1]; RUS: 00458 - STASYUK, KONSTANTIN [2]

06:55.420
+00:10.321

4 Lane 6 RUS 0309 RUS-MOSCOW
00221 - LEBEDEV, DMITRIY [1]; 00249 - VOLKOV, PAVEL [2]

07:02.684
+00:17.585

5 Lane 2 RUS 0308 RUS-ROSTOVSKAYA
00379 - DEMCHENKO, NIKITA [1]; 00380 - KOMKIN, YURIY [2]

07:03.306
+00:18.207

6 Lane 5 RUS 0234 RUS-CHELYABINSKAYA
00476 - KUZKIN, NIKITA [1]; 00477 - KUKARIN, NIKITA [2]

07:06.988
+00:21.889

Finish-line Judge: OLGA TARASOVA [BLR]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 03, 19:35 - Race 258 Final B June 03, 19:40 - Race 259 Final A



Race result - Saturday, 03/June/2017

6/3/2017 7:42:52 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

19:35 - Race 258 Final B(20) BM2x
Startingtime: 19:35:00

Place Finish

1 Lane 5 RUS 0308 RUS-ROSTOVSKAYA
00379 - DEMCHENKO, NIKITA [1]; 00380 - KOMKIN, YURIY [2]

06:54.587

2 Lane 1 EST 0307 ESTONIA
00051 - KODASMA, MARGUS [1]; 00052 - RAHUOJA, MARTIN [2]

06:59.572
+00:04.985

3 Lane 3 RUS 0309 RUS-MOSCOW
00221 - LEBEDEV, DMITRIY [1]; 00249 - VOLKOV, PAVEL [2]

07:01.264
+00:06.677

4 Lane 2 RUS 0209 RUS-MOSCOW
00190 - DOTSENKO, ANTON [1]; 00220 - LABZUNOV, ALEKSEY [2]

07:03.534
+00:08.947

5 Lane 6 RUS 0234 RUS-CHELYABINSKAYA
00476 - KUZKIN, NIKITA [1]; 00477 - KUKARIN, NIKITA [2]

07:08.221
+00:13.634

Lane 4 UZB 0305 UZBEKISTAN
00077 - BAYMURATOV, DILSHOD [1]; 00081 - ABDUJABBOROV, SHAKHBOZ [2]

Did not finish

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 03, 19:40 - Race 259 Final A



Race result - Saturday, 03/June/2017

6/3/2017 7:47:28 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

19:40 - Race 259 Final A(20) BM2x
Startingtime: 19:40:00

Place Finish

1 Lane 4 RUS 0225 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
00032 - VYAZOVKIN, ALEKSANDR [1]; 00025 - PIMENOV, NIKOLAY [2]

06:29.215

2 Lane 3 RUS 0303 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
00030 - SORIN, PAVEL [1]; 00026 - POTAPKIN, ANDREY [2]

06:29.922
+00:00.707

3 Lane 2 EST 0235 ESTONIA
00045 - POOLAK, JOHANN [1]; 00044 - LAIUS, MARKO [2]

06:49.596
+00:20.381

4 Lane 6 RUS 0233 RUS
RUS: 00461 - ISHKHANYAN, ARSEN [1]; RUS: 00458 - STASYUK, KONSTANTIN [2]

06:52.099
+00:22.884

5 Lane 5 RUS 0226 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
00022 - KUNIAKIN, ALEKSANDR [1]; 00019 - KASHIRIN, EVGENIY [2]

06:56.539
+00:27.324

6 Lane 1 RUS 0306 RUS/RUS
RUS: 00392 - YASHIN, VLADIMAR [1]; RUS: 00471 - LAVRENTIEV, VLADIMIR [2]

07:04.192
+00:34.977

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes


